Score/
Points

silver

o N o o A

Start-
nummer

186
39
2
32
163
44
38
21

European Champion

Gestut Schwabing - Familie Dietzel

Western Riding Select Amateur

Name des Pferdes

Ona Lazy Cowboy
One Shot Hot
Onceuponastar

Its A Blue Honor

Tel Me Im Good
Blue Asset

Looking Good In Red

Lion on the Beach

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner

Tanko, Irena Tanko, Irena
Giesecke, Stefan Giesecke, Stefan
Schwanzer, Richard Schwanzer, Richard

Meier-Bidmon, Gesa Bidmon, Gesa & Thomas

Kalat, Peter Kalat, Milena
Zahner, Sandra Zahner, Sandra
Giesecke, Andrea Giesecke, Andrea
Flesch, Bernhard Flesch, Bernhard

Nation

Cz

AT

AT
CH
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